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SM France is above all 30 years of
passion for the manufacturing of moulded
laminate table tops.

Beyond claiming proudly our status of
French Manufacturer, the SM France
brand is well known around the world with
a wide range of quality, classy finished and
constantly renewed design products.

Our ongoing challenge is to offer durable
and innovative table tops for outdoor
terraces.

The key of our success is our will to
closely meet our resellers’ expectations
and our ability to adapt to the high
demanding market and to an intense
foreign competition.

We bring new collections to the market
every year as we know that each terrace,
each outdoor or indoor sales outlet must
be warm, friendly and attractive.

Our know-how is focused on customers’
requirements as for 30 years now the
trust and confidence of our partners
has given meaning to our business and
corporate project.

This new edition of the catalogue has been
entirely redesigned to offer you a complete
working support and to boost your sales.

Together we build our future, for you we
have designed this catalogue.

edito 2018

SM France, c'est avant tout 30 ans de passion pour
la fabrication de plateaux stratifiés moulés.

Au-dela de revendiquer avec fierté notre statut de
fabricant Francais, c'est la marque SM France qui
rayonne partout dans le monde avec une gamme trés
large, des produits de qualité, des finitions soignées et
des designs sans cesse renouvelés.

Proposer des plateaux de tables pour les terrasses
en extérieur qui allient durabilité et innovation,
c'est le défi permanent que nous nous langons.

Notre pérennité tient autant en notre ambition de
développer une offre en harmonie avec les attentes
de nos clients revendeurs, qu'en notre capacité a nous
adapter a un marché exigeant et ou la concurrence
étrangere est forte.

Tous les ans, nous proposons de nouvelles lignes de
produits parce que nous savons que chaque terrasse,
chaque espace de commerce extérieur et intérieur
doit étre un lieu d'accueil, chaleureux, convivial et
esthétique.

Tout notre savoir-faire s'exprime pour répondre aux
attentes de nos clients, parce que depuis 30 ans, la
confiance de nos clients donne du sens a notre
meétier et porte notre projet d'entreprise.

Cette nouvelle édition de notre catalogue gammes a
été intégralement repensée pour se mettre au service
de votre travail et pour faciliter vos ventes.

C’est ensemble que nous construisons notre avenir,
c'est pour vous que nous avons pensé ce catalogue.

Thomas Cuvilly
Directeur Commercial
Chief trade Officer

Eric Louge
Directeur Général
Chief Executive Officer
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Des produits de qualite
francaise reconnus dans
le monde entier.

Worldwide renowned french quality products.

SM France has been founded in Charente-Maritime
and our motto is to represent the worldwide
recognized French quality level in the design of
our products.

Today our original ambition is reflected in a specific
know-how in the manufacturing of technical,
tailor-made and eco-friendly products.

We use 100% of recycled wood in our production
process.

Produced with all the knowledge and experience
of our employees within the production site in
Rochefort, our table tops are among the top quality
products of the market.

The SM France laminate table tops manufacturing
obeys rigorous processes to offer high-quality
professional furniture.

i

SM France a vu le jour en Charente-Maritime et a
pour résolution absolue le maintien de la qualité
francaise, reconnue mondialement, dans la
conception de ses produits.

Notre ambition d'origine se traduit aujourd'hui par un
savoir-faire spécifiqgue reconnu dans la création de
produits sur mesure et techniques, plébiscités par
une attente de comportement éco-responsable.
Pour la fabrication de nos produits nous utilisons
100% de bois recyclé.

Réalisés avec tout le savoir-faire et l'attention de
nos collaborateurs sur notre site de production a
Rochefort (17), nos produits sont parmi les plus
qualitatifs du marché.

La fabrication des plateaux stratifiés moulés SM France

obéit a un process rigoureux pour offrir un mobilier
professionnel de qualité.

Nous utilisons 100%
de bois recycle.

We use 100% of recycled wood .




60 17000 mz 500000
salariés de batiment plateaux/an
60 Collaborators 17 0007 of facilities 500 000 table tops/year

Le toucher, les finitions parfaites, I'élégance des
designs, le choix des teintes, la diversité des
formes tout est fait pour garantir la satisfaction du
client et pour proposer une gamme de produits en
A specific tactile feeling, perfect finishes, harmonie parfaite avec chaque ambiance, aussi bien

elegant designs, the colours choice and €N iNtérieur qu'en extérieur.

various shapes, everything is made to ensure

customefvsar/sfact/on and to offer’avwde‘/ange of Notre expertise garantit 3 nos clients la fourniture

products in perfect harmony with each indoor or . o, ,

outdoor atmosphere. de produits aux avantages qualitatifs inégalés sur le
marché :

Our expertise is the guarantee for our customers to

get unrivalled quality products on the market o une grande solidité
r

o Great resistance ¢ I'imperméabilité des matériaux,
e Waterproof materials ¢ la durabilité de la matiere, des couleurs,
¢ Long lasting products and colours ¢ la résistance au soleil, a I'humidité et aux fortes

e Resistance to weathering: sun, moisture, iati li ti
strong climate variations variations climatiques

e Easy to clean and hygienic ¢ une facilité d’entretien et hygiénique.
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Une démarche qui favorise

AL
AR

au quotidien developpement

durable et innovation
technologique.

A daily approach that promotes sustainable development
and technological innovation .

As a human size company with every employee
fully involved in his mission, our DNA is our

4

consta ill to make our customers s
along with our work expertise and ability to an
a demanding market.

More than ever we remain committed to our initial
goal focusing on the sustainable development
and technological innovation.

We are moving into the connected objects age
and are anticipating tomorrow’s changes
offering as an exclusivity in this catalogue the fully
autonomous table top allowing the wireless
charging of your smartphone.

As we live in @ mobile world, as bringing solutions
is obvious to us, tomorrow the SM France table will
be connected!

It is not a coincidence if SM France has been
recognized for more than 30 years as a reference
on the laminate moulded table top market.

Au-dela de notre capacité a répondre a une demande
exigeante, au-dela de nos expertises métier, notre
ADN tient essentiellement en une volonté constante
de satisfaire nos clients en nous appuyant sur

une entreprise a taille humaine ou chaque
collaborateur est impliqué dans ses missions.

Nous restons plus que jamais fidéles a notre ambition
d'origine, tout en étant inscrits dans une démarche
favorisant autant le développement durable que
I'innovation technologique.

Nous entrons dans l’ére du tout connecté et
anticipons les changements de demain en
proposant en exclusivité dans ce catalogue le plateau
de table qui permet de recharger son Smartphone
en parfaite autonomie.

Parce que le monde est mobile, parce qu'apporter des
solutions doit étre une évidence, demain c'est s(r la
table SM France sera connectée !

Ce n'est pas un hasard si depuis plus de 30 ans,
SM France est reconnu comme l'acteur référent du
marché du plateau stratifié moulé.

Restons connectés.

Let's keep being connected.




Un process de
fabrication maitrise.

A mastered manufacturing process.

1 « Défibrage du bois
Le bois est fragmenté, réduit a I'état de copeaux. Les
copeaux sont séchés afin de retirer toute I’humidité du
bois et permettre sa transformation.

1/ Wood grinding

The wood is crushed to obtain chips. These chips are dried to remove
any remaining moisture before their processing.

2 « Encollage et pressage a froid

Les copeaux de bois sont malaxés avec un mélange
collant et pressés a froid pour former ce qu’on appelle
le gateau.

2/ Gluing and cold pressing

The wooden chips are mixed with resins and cold pressed to get
what we call a “cake”.

3 « Thermopressage et
positionnement du décor.

Cette opération, en deux temps, permet de presser a

chaud le gateau pour déclencher la polymérisation du

meélange collant, puis de présenter le décor final afin

de l'intégrer au plateau.

3/ Hot pressing and piling of the design

This two-phased process consists in putting the cake in a hot

moulding press to initiate the polymerization of the gluing mixture and
then presenting the final decor paper to insert it in the top.

4 « Ebarbage

La "jupe" du plateau est ébavurée. Cette touche finale
et précise, gage de qualité, conclut la maitrise de notre
processus de production.

4/ Trimming

The table top “skirt” is trimmed. This precise finishing touch is a
quality guarantee and it concludes our manufacturing process.

5 « Contréle

La qualité et la régularité des produits SM France sont
des atouts reconnus depuis des années. Le contréle
qualité intervient a chaque étape du process de
fabrication. Il est le garant de notre savoir-faire.

5/ Quality control

The quality and the consistency of the SM France products have been

recognized assets for years. Quality control is implemented all along
our production process. It is the insurance of our know-how.
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Innovation

SM FRANCE

Le piétement auto-stabilisant
The self-stabilising table base

CONTACT X4

Grace a une technologie brevetée, le piétement
auto-stabilisant CONTACT X4 s'adapte a toute
surface irréguliére : rue pavée, gravillons, herbe, terre
battue.

Posez la table tout simplement et les 4 pieds se
mettent en contact avec le sol.

® Unconfortindispensable pourlesconsommateurs.
e Un gain de temps pour vous, professionnels.

Thanks to a patented technology, the self-
stabilising CONTACT X4 table base automatically
adapts to the most uneven floors: cobblestone
street, chippings, grass, bare ground.

Simply place the table and the four feet will
automatically adjust themselves to the floor.

(2

Self-stabilizing

® NOROCK'

e A necessary comfort for the consumers
e Time-saving for you professionals

Une
i correction
g jusqu'a 20 mm.

Till 20mm
adjustment range




— A

Deluxe

p.46 ‘

4 designs

4 designs

e ‘v
%, i <
hauteurs finitions
2 heights 2 finishes
Table Noir
H. 710 mm e

Table base

Mange-debout Silver
H. 1100 mm Silver

Bar-height base

Classic
p.50

Trail
p.51

O
2
types de pieds

2 kinds of bases

Fixe
Fix

|
Abattant

Folding
SM FRANCE 2018 « 08 / 09
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Innovation

SM FRANCE

Une lighe épurée
A pure profile

Slim Design

¢ Plateau stratifié moulé
® Ligne épurée
e Chants 12 mm
e Surface et chants de couleur identique
* Hygiénique et facile d'entretien
® Montage rapide, facile et fiable

(pose d'inserts ou vis a bois)

e [ aminate moulded table top

e Pure profile

e 12mm edges

e Same colour on the surface and edges

e Hygienic and easy to clean

e Quick, easy and reliable assembly

e Fasy fixing with inserts or wooden screws

&

i
4
r 4 ¢ Slim Design également disponible
/ & avec cadre laiton ou inox

e Slim Design also available with brass or inox edge

) ) Pds Conditionnement
FORMAT / Size Coupe / Profile |/ Weight | Packaging

B CARRE | 70X70cm | 17 mm 12mm | 6,9 kg 50 / Palette




SLIM DESIGN ILLINOIS 70X 70/
PIED EIFFEL 4 NOIR

Sélection indoor - outdoor

IDAHO MARBRE DE GENES PALISSADE BLANC ILLINOIS

CITY SILK BEIGE ALU 7 CADIX ROUG

Sélection indoor

SIENNA FACTORY WENGE MARBRE DE SICILE
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Innovation

SM FRANCE

IFANIBRAN

WIRELESS CHARGING SOLUTIONS

SM FRANCE & IPAN IPAN

) . : .
s'allient pour vous offrir les meilleures solutions
de recharge sans fil a table !

together to offer you the best wireless
charging solutions at the table!

AVANTAGES

DE LA CHARGE SANS FIL
BENEFITS OF THE WIRELESS CHARGING

PAS DE RACCORD

AU SECTEUR
NO ELECTRICAL OUTLET NEEDED

PRET ALEMPLOI
READY FOR USE

RESISTANT AUX

LIQUIDES
LIQUIDS RESISTANT

EXTERIEUR ET

INTERIEUR
OUTDOOR AND INDOOR USE

SUPPORTE TOUS

LES TELEPHONES
SUITABLE FOR ALL SMARTPHONES

l"“‘-—, -
———



LA RECHARGE A TABLE

VERITABLE GENERATEUR
eueilse DE TRAFIC IN STORE
: : :. 0 .: .- : Congues pour vous, nos solutions vous permettront
o e A de capter et de fidéliser une clientéle supplémentaire.

e Charging at the table
Real booster of traffic in store

Designed especially for you, our solutions will allow you to catch and retain new customers.

2 SOLUTIONS POUR LES PROS

DEDIEES A LA RESTAURATION
2 Solutions for professionals of the hospitality industry

INTEGRE

Une nouvelle gamme de plateaux intégrant
d’origine une solution de charge autonome
pour téléphones.

A new range of table tops originally equipped with
a wireless charging system for mobile phone.

DESIGN -

Une gamme de chargeurs mobiles aux
matériaux nobles s'intégrant parfaitement
dans tous les environnements.

A range of chargers made of noble materials perfectly suitable
for installation in all environments.

SMFRANCE 2018 ¢ 12 / 13
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Les pieds de table.

chairs & armehairs . LS chaises & fauteuils.

Tous les modeles
All models

Lounges Les salons.

74 Tous les modeles
All models

Accessories LS aCCeSSOlIres.

Ipan / Compact / PLV

SMFRANCE 2018 ¢ 14 / 15

Tous les modeéles

All models
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Product on demand

Product On Demand : La solution SM France,
pour créer les produits de vos envies, avec une
grande diversité de décors.

Cette solution pleine de liberté s'appuie sur
la créativité de SM France pour donner une
vraie personnalité a votre commerce.

Product On Demand: The SM France solution to create the
products fitting your wishes with a wide range of decors.
This solution full of freedom relies on SM France creativity
to give a true personality to your business.

Plateau de table POD BELLE EPOQUE CIMENT BLANC, 70 x 70 cm
Pied CONTACT X 4 TRAIL Noir
Fauteuil TROCADERO Batyline Noire




Yy
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Nouveaute « 2018

POD.

Résolument dans I'air du temps, les décors POD Air
Resolutely trendy, the POD Air decors immerse , , . . ,
us in the mythical atmosphere of aero clubs, an recréent I'ambiance mythlque.des aero—(_:lubs, comme
evocation of aircraft fuselage decors. un hommage au décor de carlingue d'avion.

AIR CARGO

N

AIR CRAFT 70 X 70

PIED CONTACT X 4 TRAIL NOIR

L
AIR POSTAL

W CARRE / Square
@60 | ©70 | ©80 | ©90 | ©120 | 60X60 | 70X70 | 80X80 | 90X90 | 70X60 | 8OXE0 | 100X60 | 110X70 | 120X80

® ROND / Round Ml RECTANGLE / Rectangle

1O Technologie IPAN Intégré disponible / available



POD. ,

A touch of modernity for this collection which is a
real invitation to the sun and the seaside, making
terraces bright and colourful.

“B.V/a

FAIENCE NOIRE

FAIENCE ROUGE

® ROND /Round
@60 | ©70 | @80 | @90 | ©120

R ‘*ﬁ,&r": ‘
S RONALSS
LILIE
SO N2
AR
MOSAIC BLEU

o 3

S

VXN

o 5 \
RAVE AN

»nthes

MOSAIC ROUGE

RS
BERT SRS 2R 4
MOSAIC VERT

W CARRE / Square
60X60 | 70X70 | 80X80 | 90X90

POD . Air / Belle Epoque

e T g g g =5 = =
s = - . = e
= s < L =% ==
- " = s - === -
g_:,_.__...__.._ s T o T2 s e O N = .
.

Une touche de modernité pour cette collection qui
invite au soleil, au bord de mer, pour illuminer en couleur
toutes les installations : en extérieur ou en intérieur.

CIMENT BLANC
70X70

PIED CONTACT X 4 TRAIL NOIR

Ml RECTANGLE / Rectangle
70X60 | 80XBO | 100X60 | 110X70 | 120X80
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POD.

) Un brin de folie et d'audace pour jouer les explorateurs
A pinch of craziness and boldness to travel all , . .
around the world with decors which leave no one _du 'monde avec des decors qur ne laissent personne
indifferent indifférent.

CUBA

LIBERTY SAN FRANCISCO
® ROND / Round W CARRE / Square Ml RECTANGLE / Rectangle
@60 | ©70 | ©80 | ©90 | ©120 | 60X60 | 70X70 | 80X80 | 90X90 | 70X60 | 8OXE0 | 100X60 | 110X70 | 120X80

1O Technologie IPAN Intégré disponible / available



POD e Fun/ 60's

POD.

) Pour recréer une ambiance sixties, ces décors donnent
To get you back to the 60's, these decors make you .. R . N L.
live the American dream and transport you on the  COMME 'impression de vivre le réve américain ou de
US Route 66. parcourir la route 66...

CAR WASH

BURGER 70 X 70

DRIVE-IN PIED PENTA CARRE INOX

MALIBU

® ROND / Round B CARRE / Square
@60 | ©70 | ©80 | ©90 | ©120 | 60X60 | 70X70 | 80X80 | 90X90

Ml RECTANGLE / Rectangle
70X60 | 80X60 | 100X60 | 110X70

120X80
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POD.

m

A collection full of elegance and feminity to create Une collection toute en élégance et en feminité pour
the atmosphere “Chic a La francaise”. créer 'ambiance du Chic a la Frangaise.

3

CABARET NOIR
CABARET BLANC

260

CABARET ROUGE PIED BISTRO 3

CABARET ZEBRE
® ROND / Round B CARRE / Square Bl RECTANGLE / Rectangle
@60 | ©70 | ©80 | ©90 | ©120 | 60X60 | 70X70 | 80X80 | 90X90 | 70X60 | 8OXE0 | 100X60 | 110X70 | 120X80
- [ | | B R

O Technologie IPAN Intégré disponible / available



POD o Cabaret / Paris

POD.

Sive lif he legendary Parisian Bistro with a . . . . .
Give life to the legendary Parisian Bistro with a Faire vivre la légende du Bistrot Parisien, avec vue
beautiful view on the Eiffel Tower and let yourself

be carried away by the atmosphere inspired by sur la Tour Eiffel et se laisser porter par I'ambiance
these designs. qu'inspirent ces décors...

e
hi et

e e
: Paz
2| ettt I
SRR

PLANETE

PARIS 1889 @ 70
CERCLE LAITON

PLANETE COLORS PIED BISTRO 3

SHADOWS

® ROND / Round B CARRE / Square Bl RECTANGLE / Rectangle
@60 | ©70 | ©80 | ©90 | ©120 | 60X60 | 70X70 | 80X80 | 90X90 | 70X60 | 8OXE0 | 100X60 | 110X70 | 120X80
RN RN | B | | | B

® Sauf Paris 1889 / Except Paris 1889 SMFRANCE 2018 e 22 / 23



Une collection inspirée des conquétes de I'Orient pour
A collection inspired by the Orient conquest to découvrir les richesses de toutes les épices...
discover the riches of all spices... . , ) ,
These decors with multiple flavours create an Ambiance d'explorateur assurée pour ces décors
atmosphere of exploration. empreints de saveurs multiples.

COFFEE @ 60

CLIPPER COFFEE

PIED PENTA CARRE MD
INOX

CLIPPER 70X 70

® ROND / Round B CARRE / Square B RECTANGLE / Rectangle
@60 | ©70 | ©80 | ©90 | ©120 | 60X60 | 70X70 | 80X80 | 90X90 | 70X60 | 8OXE0 | 100X60 | 110X70 | 120X80
RN | I R | | | B

Technologie IPAN Intégré disponible / available ® Clipper 60x60, 70x70 uniquement / Clipper 60x60, 70x70 only




POD « Route des Epices
Tokyo Birman Laos

POD.

A lot of technicality and fineness for these Beaucoup de technicité et de subtilité pour ces décors

carefully designed decors. A nice way to create a ~ S0IgNES auX ||g‘nes epurees. _ _
sophisticated and elegant atmosphere. .. Une belle maniere de créer une ambiance raffinée...

LAOS TEAK 70 X 70

PIED RAINBOW ABATTANT
INOX LOOK

TOKYO 70 X 70

PIED AVANGARD ABATTANT

BLANC
AS
i
BIRMAN TEAK Y
® ROND / Round W CARRE / Square Ml RECTANGLE / Rectangle
@60 | ©70 | ©80 | ©90 | ©120 | 60X60 | 70X70 | 80X80 | 90X90 | 70X60 | 8OXE0 | 100X60 | 110X70 | 120X80
SR | e e ] B | B

® Uniguement Tokyo / Tokyo only SM FRANCE 2018 e 24 / 25



POD.

A spot of old fashioned elegance for this
timeless and must-have collection! Moreover

Un brin de nostalgie pour cette collection tout aussi

it s an outstanding value to create a retro-style  iNtemMporelle qu'incontournable ! Et puis, c'est la valeur
atmosphere... s(re pour créer une ambiance rétro...
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VICHY TAUPE 70 X 70

PIED TYA 4 SILVER

VICHY VERT
® ROND / Round W CARRE / Square Ml RECTANGLE / Rectangle
@60 | ©70 | ©80 | ©90 | ©120 | 60X60 | 70X70 | 80X80 | 90X90 | 70X60 | 8OX60 | 100X60 | 110X70 | 120X80
L] ‘ L] ‘ L] ‘ L] ‘ L] ‘ L] ‘ L] ‘ L] ‘ L] ‘ L] ‘ L] ‘ L] ‘ L] ‘ L]

“ Technologie IPAN Intégré disponible / available



POD .« Vichy / Stripes Waves

POD.

De la fantaisie, de la couleur ou plus simplement du
Fancy colours or simplicity in black and white to give noir et blanc pqur donner du caractere en intérieur
character to your indoor or outdoor installations. comme en extérieur.

COLOR STRIPES

COLOR STRIPES 70 X 70

WAVE ALIZES

PIED AVANGARD ABATTANT ANTHRACITE

WAVE TEMPETE
® ROND / Round W CARRE / Square BB RECTANGLE / Rectangle
@60 | ©70 | ©80 | ©90 | ©120 | 60X60 | 70X70 | 80X80 | 90X90 | 70X60 | 80X60 | 100X80 | 110X70 | 120X80
L] ‘ L] ‘ L] ‘ L] ‘ L] ‘ L] ‘ L] ‘ L] ‘ L] ‘ L] ‘ L] ‘ L] ‘ L] ‘ L]
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FABRICATION FRANCGCAISE

Solo

Modele intemporel

Le plateau de table Solo est le produit
incontournable des solutions proposées
par SM France. Cette gamme standard offre
une grande diversité de designs pour répondre
aux attentes qualité et prix des professionnels.

The Solo table top is the major product among the
SM France solutions. This standard range offers a wide
choice of designs to meet professionals’ quality and price
requirements.

Plateau de table SOLO ARIZONA, 70 x 70
Pied CONTACT X 4 TRAIL Noir
Fauteuil STRASBOURG Sling Taupe







Solo.

Both modern and authentic, wooden designs
provide a warm and friendly atmosphere on your
outdoor terraces. Our SOLO Bois decors, robust
and original, are available in light and dark shades.
The various designed patterns recall the finest
looks and textures of the wood: different wood
species, wood grain, raw timber... Solo Bois gives
character to your Hospitality spaces.

COLORADO

VINTAGE GRIS

A la fois modernes et authentiques, les décors bois
apportent une ambiance chaleureuse et conviviale a
vos terrasses extérieures. Notre gamme Solo Bois,
robuste et originale, se décline en teintes claires
et foncées. Les multiples motifs créés reprennent les
aspects et textures nobles du bois : écorce, veinage,
sillon... Solo Bois donne un véritable cachet a vos
espaces de réception !

CALVADOS MAHOGANY
T )i} ¥R e 11y i
T, 1 TR i = |
i tﬁ RUAD  Slls eeT
1 # A | i | |‘
? 1 [} - 1 | .II l .!‘
j | Lot
II 1 1 | |
| i |
. Ul A TR
’ | S T
: | of B |
ONTARIO CALIFORNIE BOUNTY
® ROND / Round W CARRE / Square Ml RECTANGLE / Rectangle
@60 | ©70 | ©80 | ©90 | ©120 | 60X60 | 70X70 | 80X80 | 90X90 | 70X60 | 8OXE0 | 100X60 | 110X70 | 120X80
S N R R

@ Technologie IPAN Intégré disponible / available



Solo « Bois

KBANA TAUPE © 70
CERCLE INOX

i
et |

VIRGINIA - WOODNEWS ARIZONA

ILLINOIS KANSAS KBANA TAUPE KBANA ROUGE

IDAHO INDIANA PALISSADE GRIS CENDRE PALISSADE BOIS

BOSTON SAIGON PALISSADE LODGE PALISSADE BLANC
® ROND / Round W CARRE / Square Ml RECTANGLE / Rectangle

@60 | ©70 | ©80 | ©90 | ©120 | 60X60 | 70X70 | 80X80 | 90X90 | 70X60 | 8OXE0 | 100X60 | 110X70 | 120X80
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Solo.

Colored, patterned or designed with a solid color,
these decors inspired by minerals will enable you
to combine nature and modernity according to your
tastes and desires.

FACTORY

KROMY NOIR KROMY TAUPE
KROMY VERT KROMY ORANGE
® ROND / Round

@60 | ©70 | @80 | @90 | ©120

W CARRE / Square
60X60 | 70X70 | 80X80 | 90X90

Des décors d'inspiration minérale, en couleurs, avec
motifs, ou unis pour allier nature et modernité, selon
vos godits, et, au gré de vos envies.

BALI CAFE BALI CHOCOLAT

SERINGA

KROMY ROUGE

BLANC

KROMY CASSIS

Ml RECTANGLE / Rectangle
70X60 | 80XBO | 100X60 | 110X70 | 120X80
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CADIXROUGE 70 X 70

.. - e o 2 ALY
CADIX ROUGE CADIX GRIS
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SILK GRIS PERLE SILK ANTHRACITE 7 .SILK BEIG

B
ZEN TAUPE ANTHRACITE ALU cITY
TRAVERTIN SIENNA MARBRE DE GENES MARBRE DE SICILE
® ROND / Round W CARRE / Square Ml RECTANGLE / Rectangle
@60 | ©70 | ©80 | ©90 | ©120 | 60X60 | 70X70 | 80X80 | 90X90 | 70X60 | 8OX60 | 100X60 | 110X70 | 120X80
L] ‘ L] ‘ L] ‘ L] ‘ L] ‘ L] ‘ L] ‘ L] ‘ L] ‘ L] ‘ L] ‘ L] ‘ L] ‘ L]
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FABRICATION FRANCGCAISE

Bistro

Modele classique

Dans la pure tradition du Bistrot Parisien,
SM France a imaginé une gamme de produits
qui offre tout de |'ambiance chaleureuse
d'une déco bistrot ! ... Sur votre terrasse il
suffit d’associer la table guéridon et la
chaise Paris pour faire vivre I'expérience
de la terrasse Parisienne...

Une gamme aux finitions soignées qui résiste
au temps et a l'usage !

In the truly fine tradition of the Parisian Bistro, SM France has
imagined a range that takes you to the warm atmosphere
of a Bistro decoration! ... All you have to do is to
combine the pedestal table and the chair Paris to make
the experience of the Parisian terrace comes true...

A product line with high-quality finishes, lasting and
resistant to use!

Plateau de table SOLO MARBRE DE GENES cerclé Laiton @ 60
Pied BISTRO 3 Noir







Einition .

©60cm and @70cm SM France moulded laminate Les plateaux @60et@ 70dela gamme SM France peuvent
table tops can bear a brass or stainless steel ring
Slim Design tops are also available with a

brass or stainless steel frame

étre cerclés inox ou laiton.
Slim Design également disponible avec cadre laiton ou inox.

KBANA TAUPE @ 70
CERCLE INOX

SIENNA @70
CERCLE LAITON

PIED BISTRO 3

CITY
CERCLE INOX

MARBRE DE GENES VICHY
CERCLE LAITON CERCLE INOX

® ROND /Round
@60 | @70 | ©80 | @90 | ©120




Finition « Bistro

SLIM DESIGN
SIENNA 70 X 70
CADRE LAITON

SLIM DESIGN CITY CADRE INOX

PIED BISTRO 4 NOIR

SLIM DESIGN FACTORY CADRE INOX

SLIM DESIGN
MARBRES DE GENES
70 X 70

CADRE LAITON

AL

PIED EIFFEL 4 NOIR

SLIM DESIGN ILLINOIS CADRE INOX

W CARRE / Square
60X60 | 70X70SLIM | 80X80 |  90X90
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FABRICATION FRANCGCAISE

Perso

Modele unigue

Le plateau de table Perso est réalisé sur
mesure dans le respect de votre demande.
Avec Easy Perso, choisissez la forme (rond,
carré ou rectangle), les dimensions et la trame.
Envoyez nous votre décor (logo, marque
produit, paysage...) et nous nous chargeons
de créer votre support personnalisé.

Perso tops are tailor-made products in accordance
with your request.

With EasyPerso, just select the shape (round, square or
rectangle), the dimensions and the background. Send us
your design (logo, brand, landscape...) and we create your
personalized top.

Plateau de table PERSO Moét & Chandon, @ 60
Pied CONTACT X 4 CLASSIC Noir
Chaise TOKYO Noir
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Easy.
e Choisissez votre support
@® Rond /Round M Carré / Square [ Rectangle / Rectangle
[1aso [160x60 [170x60
[]@60BISTRO [[]70x70 [180x60
[Jo70 [“]soxs0 []100x60
[]@70BISTRO [“]90x90 [ 1ox70
[J@so ["]120x80
[Jo90o
e FOUrNissez votre logo / Send us your logo
Fichier numérique (.eps ; .ai; .pdf ; .psd ; .jpg) Digital file (.eps ; .ai ; .pdf ; .psd ; .jpg)
Résolution 300 dpi minimum & échelle / scale 1:1 300 dpi minimum resolution and scale 1:1

Conditions : voir tarif en vigueur

e Choisissez votre couleur de fond /choose the background colour

MARRON GRIS ORANGE JAUNE ROUGE VERT BLEU PARME

;

FUCHSIA

2] [4]

e Choisissez votre trame / setect the background textur
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GRANITE BROSSE MARBRE
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SM FRANCE

Caractéristiques Techniques

Technical characteristics

® Une gamme compléete.
® Une utilisation professionnelle reconnue.
® Un design qui crée la différence.

e Facile d'entretien grace a sa surface lisse et hygiénique.

® Robuste et stable.

® Résistance aux intempéries, a la chaleur.
e Excellente tenue a l'numidité.

e Utilisation en intérieur et en extérieur.

Solvant a base d'alcool

o
o
S
Q
1%
o
<
o)
=
)

AVERTISSEMENT / Warning

e A complete range
e Acknowledged for professional commercial use.
e A design which creates the difference.
e Fasy to maintain thanks to its
smooth and hygienic surface.
e Strong and stable
e Resistant to all weather conditions.
e The monobloc concept ensures
a good performance against humidity.
e Can be used indoor and outdoor.

Abrasive substances

- fE e~

l l Si les plateaux doivent NNJPZ |\Vhen table tops are to remain in bright e [N caso de exposicion violenta al
étre soumis a un violent ZAImN 5 nshine, it is advisable to select light colours = sol, mejor elegir decorados claros
ensoleillement, il est préférable | Sollten die Tischplatten einer starken I Se i piani sono esposti a raggi

de choisir des décors clairs.

Sonneneinstrahlung ausgesetzt sein, ist es

solari diretti, € opportuno

empfehlenswert, helle Dekore zu wéhlen. scegliere colori chiari

Les caractéristiques techniques de nos plateaux ne permettent pas de réaliser un alignement parfait type « table de conférence ».
The technical characteristics of our table tops do not allow to make perfect raws of conference tables




FORMAT / Size CM inches COUPE EN MM / Edge profile (measurements in mm) nggét chca)mﬁl,ﬁgr'\lp':ﬁ'e\f tErﬁ;:rI!*
®ronD B gao | Rae |17 T 2| 23 480
® ROND g0 | Ro24 | 1771 25 | 41 120
® ROND CERCLE| @60 | Ro24 | 17 1 30 | 47 NO
@ ROND 270 Ro2g | 17 1 25 | 56 80
® ROND CERCLE| @70 Ro2g | 171 30 | 63 NO
® ROND CAFE @80 Ra2 | 16 25 | 6,7 80
® ROND @90 Ras | 1771 25 | 88 70
® ROND o120 |Rras 71— 35 | 155 70
M CARRE 60x60 |24x24| 7 L 35 | 55 120
B CARRE 70x70 |28x28| 19 1 35 | 80 60
B CARRE 80x80 |32x32| 19 35 | 10,1 60
B CARRE 90x90 |36x36| 191 35 | 132 60
M RECTANGLE 70x60 |28x24| 19 1 35 | 68 60
B RECTANGLE 80x60 |32x24 19 I 3 | 77 60
B RECTANGLE 100x60 |40x24| 191 —— 35 | 99 60
B RECTANGLE 1ox70 |a4x2s| 19 1 35 | 11,9 60
M RECTANGLE 120x80 |48x32| 191 35 | 14,9 60
BN RECTANGLE 70x50%* |28x20| 18 1 25| s 120
M RECTANGLE 130x50** [51x20| 17 L j 12 | 102 70
@ 0BLONG 1a6x9a |57x37| 0L 35 | 154 70
@ 08LIC 16595 |65x38| 21 L —— 35 | 24,2 30
moarre SN 70x70 |28x28| 17 T2 e 50
mcarre DM 70x70 |28x28 17 T3 76 50

Ces formats sont fabrigués et stockés dans les coloris suivants :

Marbre de Génes, Palissade blanc, Palissade gris cendré, Wengé, Kbana Rouge, Kentucky, Blanc. / Autres coloris, nous consulter.

These shapes are manufactured and stored in the following colours :
Marbre de Génes, Palissade blanc, Palissade gris cendré, Wengé, Kbana Rouge, Kentucky, Blanc. / Other colours on request.

*Nous consulter / Ask for quantities per container ** Sur demande / On request
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Pieds

Une gamme complete

Autostabillisant, abattant, encastrable, en
aluminium, en fonte, en acier, design moderne,
design classigue SM+ vous offre une
sélection de pieds, compléte et de qualité
pour accompagner ses plateaux.

SM+ offers you a complete selection of quality table
bases to fit your table tops: self-stabilising, folding,
nestable, in aluminium, cast iron or steel, with modern or
classical design.

Pied CONTACT X4 TRAIL Noir
Pied CONTACT X4 CLASSIC Silver
Pied CONTACT X4 STREET Noir
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Un design précis et une fonction incontournable.
Le piétement auto-stabilisant CONTACT X4 corrige
les irrégularités de vos sols, jusqu’a 20 mm.
Retrouvez nos vidéos sur www.sm-france.com

A pure design with ‘must have’ functionality. The
self-stabilising CONTACT X4 table base has 20mm
of adjustment range to compensate for the most
uneven floor surfaces.

Discover our preview videos on www.sm-france.com

CONTACT X4 DELUXE ABATTANT SILVER

(2

Self-stabilizing

® NOROCK

MODELE / MODEL LARGEUR/wWiDTH | LONGUEUR /LENGTH | HAUTEUR / HEIGHT | POIDS / WEIGHT | TAILLE MAX/ SIZE MAX

CONTACT X4 DELUXE 71cm 5,4 kg @80 ; 80x80 ; 70x60 cm
47 cm 51,5cm

CONTACT X4 DELUXE MD 110 cm 6,1 kg @70 ;70x70 ; 70x60 cm

CONTACT X4 DELUXE ABATTANT NOIR

' ALUMINIUM / ALUMINIUM



N\ /
- ' = ' - ALUMINIUM NATUREL ‘ ANTHRACITE BLANC
- \?

AVANGARD FIXE AVANGARD ABATTANT AVANGARD ABATTANT MD
ALUMINIUM NATUREL ALUMINIUM NATUREL ALUMINIUM NATUREL

AVANGARD ABATTANT
ANTHRACITE
MODELE / MODEL LARGEUR/wiDTH | LONGUEUR /LENGTH | HAUTEUR / HEIGHT | POIDS / WEIGHT | TAILLE MAX/ SIZE MAX
AVANGARD FIXE
71 cm 6,5 kg
AVANGARD ABATTANT 47 cm 51,5 cm @80 ; 80x80 ; 70x60 cm
AVANGARD ABATTANT MD 111,5¢cm 8 kg

' FONTE D’ALUMINIUM / CAST ALUMINIUM SM FRANCE 2018 e 46/4‘7
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BLANC ‘ SILVER

BOOMRANG ABATTANT ANTHRACITE

MODELE / MODEL LARGEUR / WIDTH
BOOMRANG ABATTANT
51,5¢cm
BOOMRANG ABATTANT MD

. \\\|,/

N “
= ' = ‘ ANTHRACITE ‘ SILVER
.’/1 \(.

MODELE / MODEL
REFLEX 3 ABATTANT

' ALUMINIUM

52cm

BOOMRANG ABATTANT BLANC

REFLEX 3 ABATTANT ANTHRACITE

LARGEUR / WiDTH

BOOMRANG ABATTANT SILVER

LONGUEUR / LENGTH | HAUTEUR / HEIGHT | POIDS / WEIGHT | TAILLE MAX/ SIZE MAX

71cm 5 kg @90 ;90x90 cm

51,5cm

11,5 cm 6,6 kg @80 ;80x80 cm

REFLEX 3 ABATTANT SILVER

TAILLE MAX/ SIZE MAX
@70cm

LONGUEUR / LENGTH | HAUTEUR / HEIGHT | POIDS / WEIGHT

52 cm 72 cm 9kg
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RAINBOW ABATTANT INOX LOOK

RAINBOW ABATTANT MD NOIR

RAINBOW ABATTANT LATERAL INOX LOOK

MODELE / MODEL LARGEUR /wWiDTH | LONGUEUR /LENGTH | HAUTEUR / HEIGHT | POIDS / WEIGHT TAILLE MAX/ SIZE MAX
RAINBOW ABATTANT 71 cm 4,2 kg @80 ;80x80 cm
53 cm 53 cm
RAINBOW ABATTANT MD 111 cm 5,3 kg @70 ;70x70 cm
RAINBOW ABATTANT LATERAL 65cm 76 cm 71 cm 6,5 kg 110x70 ; 120x80 cm

' ALUMINIUM

SMFRANCE 2018 ¢ 48 / 49
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Un design précis et une fonction incontournable.
Le piétement auto-stabilisant CONTACT X4 corrige
les irrégularités de vos sols, jusqu’a 20 mm.
Retrouvez nos vidéos sur www.sm-france.com

A pure design with ‘must have’ functionality. The
self-stabilising CONTACT X4 table base has 20mm
of adjustment range to compensate for the most
uneven floor surfaces

Discover our preview videos on www.sm-france.com

CONTACT X4 CLASSIC NOIR

Self-stabilizing

® NOROCK’

CONTACT X4 CLASSIC SILVER

MODELE / MODEL LARGEUR/wWiDTH | LONGUEUR /LENGTH | HAUTEUR / HEIGHT | POIDS / WEIGHT | TAILLE MAX/ SIZE MAX

CONTACT X4 CLASSIC 71 cm 4,7 kg @80 ; 80x80 ; 70x60 cm
47 cm 51,5cm

CONTACT X4 CLASSIC MD 110 cm 5,4 kg @70 ; 70x70 ; 70x60 cm

' ALUMINIUM
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Self-stabilizing
® NOROCK
CONTACT X4 TRAIL NOIR =
MODELE / MODEL LARGEUR /WIDTH | LONGUEUR /LENGTH | HAUTEUR / HEIGHT | POIDS / WEIGHT | TAILLE MAX / SIZE MAX
CONTACT X4 TRAIL 71 cm 6 kg @80 ; 80x80 cm
46 cm 46 cm
CONTACT X4 TRAIL MD 110 cm 7,3kg ‘ @70;70x70 cm
.\ \\ 1 I 1 /,//,
= ' = ‘ BRONZE ‘ NOIR ‘ SILVER
70 W
-y ——

Self-stabilizing

CONTACT X4 STREET BRONZE

® NOROCK
CONTACT X4 STREET NOIR
MODELE / MODEL LARGEUR /WIDTH | LONGUEUR /LENGTH | HAUTEUR / HEIGHT | POIDS / WEIGHT | TAILLE MAX / SIZE MAX
CONTACT X4 STREET 71 cm 7,2 kg @ 80 ; 80x80 cm
46 cm 46 cm
CONTACT X4 STREET MD 110 cm 8,4 kg ‘
' ACIER / STEEL

@70 ;70x70 cm
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CROSS 4 SILVER CROSS LATERAL NOIR CROSS 4 MD SILVER
MODELE / MODEL LARGEUR /WIDTH | LONGUEUR /LENGTH | HAUTEUR / HEIGHT | POIDS / WEIGHT | TAILLE MAX/ SIZE MAX
CROSS 4 73,5¢cm 6 kg @80 ; 80x80 cm
40 cm 40cm
CROSS 4 MD 115 cm . @70 ;70x70 ; 70x60 cm
b 7,4 kg
CROSS LATERAL 60 cm 63 cm 73,5¢cm 120x80 cm
,\\\\ 1 I 1 [,/,,
= ' = BLANC ‘ NOIR ‘ SILVER
MZEREINN
S
R
EROS 80X80 BLANC EROS 110X70 NOIR
MODELE / MODEL LARGEUR / WIDTH | LONGUEUR /LENGTH | HAUTEUR / HEIGHT | POIDS / WEIGHT TAILLE MAX / SIZE MAX
EROS 70X70 63,6cm 63,5cm 4,5 kg 70x70 cm
EROS 80X80 73,5¢cm 73,5¢cm 80x80 cm
72cm 5 kg
EROS 110X70 63,56 cm 103,5cm 110x70 cm
EROS 120X80 73,6cm 113,5¢cm 5,6 kg 120x80 cm

' ALUMINIUM
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ROMA 3 ALU NATUREL

SN\

ROMA 4 ALU NATUREL ROMA LATERAL ALU NATUREL

=

ROMA MD ALU NATUREL

MODELE / MODEL LARGEUR/wWIDTH | LONGUEUR /LENGTH | HAUTEUR / HEIGHT | POIDS / WEIGHT | TAILLE MAX/ SIZE MAX
ROMA 3 51 cm 57 cm 7 kg @70cm
71cm
ROMA 4 8 kg @80 ; 70x70 ; 70x60 cm
47 cm 47 cm
ROMA MD 108 cm 9,2 kg @70 ; 70x70 ; 70x60 cm
ROMA LATERAL 61,5cm 72 cm 71 cm 11 kg 110x70 ; 120x80 cm
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: ‘ NOIR ‘ SILVER

TYA 4 ANTHRACITE TYA LATERAL SILVER TYA 4 SILVER
MODELE / MODEL LARGEUR/wiDTH | LONGUEUR /LENGTH | HAUTEUR / HEIGHT | POIDS / WEIGHT | TAILLE MAX/ SIZE MAX
TYA 4 71 cm 2,4 kg
46 cm 46 cm @70 ;70x70 cm
TYA MD 114 cm 2,7 kg
TYA LATERAL 62 cm 72 cm 71 cm 3,6 kg 110x70 ; 120x80 cm

' ALUMINIUM
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BOLOGNA 3 NOIR

BOLOGNA 4 SPEC NOIR

BOLOGNA 4 NOIR

BOLOGNA 4 MD NOIR

BOLOGNA LATERAL NOIR

MODELE / MODEL LARGEUR/WIDTH | LONGUEUR /LENGTH | HAUTEUR / HEIGHT | POIDS / WEIGHT | TAILLE MAX/ SIZE MAX
BOLOGNA 3 54 cm 54 cm 4 kg @70cm
BOLOGNA 4 44 cm 44 cm 7oem 6 kg @80 ; 80x80 ; 80x60 cm

BOLOGNA 4 MD 54 cm 54 cm 108 cm 11 kg @70 ;70x70 ; 70x60 cm

BOLOGNA 4 SPEC 66 cm 66 cm 10 kg @120 ;90x90 cm

BOLOGNA LATERAL 59 cm 90 cm 7oem 9kg 120x80 cm

FONTE D’ALUMINIUM / CAST ALUMINIUM




BISTRO LATERAL PM NOIR

BISTRO 3 ABATTANT NOIR

BISTRO 3 NOIR

BISTRO 4 NOIR BISTRO 4 MD NOIR NICE 4 NOIR
MODELE / MODEL LARGEUR/WIDTH | LONGUEUR /LENGTH | HAUTEUR / HEIGHT | POIDS / WEIGHT | TAILLE MAX/ SIZE MAX
BISTRO 3 41 cm 41 cm 12,4 kg @60cm
71,5¢cm
BISTRO 4 13,6 kg @70 ;70x70 ; 70x60 cm
39cm 39cm
BISTRO 4 MD 108 cm 17,2 kg @70 ;60x60 cm
BISTRO LATERAL PM 51 cm 12 kg 80x80 ; 80x60 cm
" 39cm 71,5¢cm
BISTRO LATERAL GM 81cm 12,6 kg 120x80 cm
NICE 4 40 cm 40 cm 73 cm 11,3 kg @70 ; 70x70 ; 70x60 cm

' FONTE DE FER /CAST IRON
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PENTA ROND SILVER PENTA CARRE SILVER PENTA MD SILVER

= ~——_ i

PENTA ROND NOIR PENTA CARRE NOIR PENTA RECTANGLE NOIR
MODELE / MODEL LARGEUR/WIDTH | LONGUEUR /LENGTH | HAUTEUR / HEIGHT | POIDS / WEIGHT TAILLE MAX / SIZE MAX
PENTA ROND @42 cm 72 cm 14 kg
, @80 ; 80x80 ; 80x60 cm
PENTA CARRE 73 cm 14,5 kg
, 39cm
PENTA CARRE MD 39cm 111 cm 16 kg @70 ; 70x70 ; 70x60 cm
PENTA RECTANGLE 59 cm 72 cm 19 kg 120x80 cm

' ACIER /STEEL
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PENTA CARRE MD INOX

PENTA ROND INOX

PENTA CARRE INOX

@42 cm 72cm 14 kg
@80 ; 80x80 ; 80x60 cm
73 cm 14,5 kg

PENTA ROND
PENTA CARRE
. 39cm
PENTA CARRE MD 16 kg @70 ; 70x70 ; 70x60 cm

' INOX/ STAINLESS STEEL

39cm
M1 cm
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RONDA 42 NOIR RONDA 55 NOIR

RONDA 42 MD NOIR

RONDA 55 MD NOIR

RONDA 42 TB NOIR

MODELE / MODEL

LARGEUR / WIDTH | LONGUEUR /LENGTH | HAUTEUR / HEIGHT | POIDS / WEIGHT TAILLE MAX / SIZE MAX
RONDA 42TB 42,5cm
14 kg @ 80 ; 80x80 ; 80x60 cm
RONDA 42 @42 cm 72 cm
RONDA 42 MD 108 cm ¥ @70 ;70x70 ; 70x60 cm
18 kg
RONDA 55 72 cm @120 ;90x90 ; 110x70 cm
@ 55cm
RONDA 55 MD 108 cm 23 kg @90 ;80x80 cm
' FONTE DE FER /CAST IRON
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VESUVE CARRE NOIR

VESUVE CARRE MD NOIR

VESUVE ROND NOIR

VESUVE ROND MD NOIR

VESUVE RECTANGLE NOIR

MODELE / MODEL LARGEUR / WIDTH | LONGUEUR /LENGTH | HAUTEUR / HEIGHT | POIDS / WEIGHT TAILLE MAX / SIZE MAX
VESUVE CARRE 72 cm 16 kg @80 ; 80x80 ; 80x60 cm
; " 43 cm 43 cm

VESUVE CARRE MID 108 cm 16,5 kg @70 ;70x70 ; 70x60 cm
VESUVE ROND 72 cm 15 kg @80 ;80x80 cm
, @43 cm

VESUVE ROND MD 108 cm 15,5 kg @70 ; 70x70 ; 70x60 cm

VESUVE RECTANGLE 40 cm 55cm 73 cm 19,3 kg 120x80 cm

{ FONTE DE FER /CAST IRON

SMFRANCE 2018 « 58 / 59



‘ SILVER
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ELIO 4 NOIR

LARGEUR / WIDTH ‘ LONGUEUR / LENGTH | HAUTEUR / HEIGHT | POIDS / WEIGHT | TAILLE MAX/ SIZE MAX

ELIO 3 SILVER
MODELE / MODEL
ELIO 3 56 cm
ELIO 4 47 cm \ 47 cm
[ ] [ ]

. \‘i'l .
N 'C
= ' = ‘ NOIR
Z W

‘ SILVER

s

MODELE / MODEL
TIPI 3

&

TIPI 3 SILVER

73 cm

5 kg

@80cm

5,5 kg

@80 ; 80x80 ; 80x60 cm

TIPI 4 NOIR

LARGEUR / WIDTH ‘ LONGUEUR / LENGTH | HAUTEUR / HEIGHT | POIDS / WEIGHT | TAILLE MAX/ SIZE MAX

58 cm

TIPI 4

' ACIER /STEEL

47 cm

47 cm

73 cm

6 kg

@80cm

7 kg

@80 ;80x80 cm
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CUATRO NOIR ABATTANT CUATRO SILVER ABATTANT
MODELE / MODEL LARGEUR /WIDTH | LONGUEUR /LENGTH | HAUTEUR / HEIGHT | POIDS / WEIGHT | TAILLE MAX/ SIZE MAX
CUATRO 46,5 cm 46,5 cm 73 cm 9,5 kg 80x80 cm
°
b,
N
= ' = ‘ NOIR
ZEREENN
EIFFEL 4 NOIR
MODELE / MODEL LARGEUR/WIDTH | LONGUEUR /LENGTH | HAUTEUR / HEIGHT | POIDS / WEIGHT | TAILLE MAX/ SIZE MAX
EIFFEL 4 39,6cm 39,6cm 73 cm 8kg 70x70 cm

' ACIER /STEEL SM FRANCE 2018 « 60 / 61
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‘ ROUGE

ROCHELLE 1 BLANC

ROCHELLE 1 ROUGE

ROCHELLE 1 NOIR

MODELE / MODEL LARGEUR / WIDTH
ROCHELLE 1
ROCHELLE 2 40 cm
ROCHELLE 3

' ACIER / STEEL

ROCHELLE 1 SILVER

LONGUEUR / LENGTH
39cm

59 cm

89,6 cm

HAUTEUR / HEIGHT

67 cm

POIDS / WEIGHT | TAILLE MAX / SIZE MAX
2,6 kg @80 ; 70x70 ; 100x60 cm
3kg @120 ;90x90 ; 120x80 cm
3,6 kg Oblic




CHARIOT UNIVERSAL POUR PIEDS ENCASTRABLES
ET PLATEAUX ABATTANTS

UNIVERSAL TROLLEY FOR NESTABLE
AND FOLDING TABLE BASES

'

FVI=

11 X AVANGARD 10 X BOOMRANG 10 X DELUXE 9 X REFLEX 3
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= LARGEUR/ | LONGUEUR | HAUTEUR/ | POIDS/ FINITION/ | MATERIAUX /
OIPELE et WIDTH / LENGTH HEIGHT | weiGHT | AILLEMAX/SIZEMAX | *pycpies MATERIALS
AVANGARD FIXE 47 cm 51,5cm 71 cm 5,4 kg @80 ; 80x80 ; 70x60 cm
Aluminium
AVANGARD ABATTANT |  47cm 51,5 cm 71 cm 5,4kg | ©@80;80x80;70x60 cm naturel , Fonte
Anthracite d'aluminium
AVANGARD 47 51,5 11,5 6,1 ki @80 ;80x80 ; 70x60 cm plne
ABATTANT MD em ~oem oem g ' ' ¢
BISTRO 3 41 cm 41 cm 71,5cm 12,4 kg @60cm
BISTRO 4 39cm 39cm 71,56cm 13,6 kg @70 ; 70x70 ; 70x60 cm
BISTRO 4 MD 39cm 39cm 108 cm 17,2 kg @70 ; 60x60 cm Noir Fonte de fer
BISTRO LATERAL PM 39cm 51 cm 71,5¢cm 12 kg 80x80 ; 80x60 cm
BISTRO LATERAL GM 39cm 81 cm 71,5cm 12,6 kg 120x80 cm
BOLOGNA 3 54 cm 54 cm 70 cm 4 kg @70cm
BOLOGNA 4 44 cm 44 cm 70 cm 6 kg @80 ; 80x80 ; 80x60 cm
BOLOGNA 4 MD 54 cm 54 cm 108 cm 11 kg @70 ;70x70 ; 70x60 cm Noir " Fonte
aluminium
BOLOGNA 4 SPEC 66 cm 66 cm 70 cm 10 kg @120 ;90x90 cm
BOLOGNA LATERAL 59 cm 90 cm 70 cm 9 kg 120x80 cm
BOOMRANG .
ABATTANT 51,5 cm 51,5cm 71 cm 5 kg @90 ;90x90 cm Anthracite
T [ Blanc Aluminium
. Silver
ABATTANT MD bi,6.cm bil,6.cm 111,5 cm 6,6 kg @80 ; 80x80 cm
CONTACT X4 CLASSIC 47 cm 51,5¢cm 71 cm 4,7 kg @80 ; 80x80 ; 70x60 cm )
CONTACT X4 S,\illsgr Alurinium
CLASSIC MD 47 cm 51,5¢cm 110 cm 5,4 kg @70 ; 70x70 ; 70x60 cm
CONTACT X4 DELUXE 47 cm 51,5¢cm 71 cm 5,4 kg @ 80 ; 80x80 ; 70x60 cm
Noir Fonte
CONTACT X4 i i Silver d‘aluminium
DELUXE MD 47 cm 51,56 cm 110 cm 6,1 kg @70 ; 70x70 ; 70x60 cm
CONTACT X4 TRAIL 46 cm 46 cm 71 cm 6 kg @80 ;80x80 cm )
CONTACT X4 Shillsgr Acter
TRAIL MD 46 cm 46 cm 110 cm 7,3 kg @70 ;70x70 cm
CONTACT X4 STREET 46 cm 46 cm 71 cm 7,2 kg @80 ; 80x80 cm Bronze
CONTACT X4 Noir Acier
: Silver
STREET MD 46 cm 46 cm 110 cm 8,4 kg @70 ; 70x70 cm
CROSS 4 40 cm 40 cm 73,5¢cm 6 kg @80 ;80x80 cm
CROSS 4 MD 40 cm 40 cm 115 ¢cm 7,4 kg @70 ; 70x70 ; 70x60 cm S,\illsgr Aluminium
CROSS LATERAL 60 cm 63 cm 73,5¢cm 7,4 kg 120x80 cm
CUATRO 46,5 cm 46,5 cm 73cm 9,5 kg 80x80 cm S“illsgr Acier
ELIO 3 56 cm 56 cm 73cm 5 kg @80cm Noi
worr Acier
Silver
ELIO 4 47 cm 47 cm 73 cm 5,5 kg @80 ; 80x80 ; 80x60 cm
EIFFEL 4 39,6cm 39,5cm 73 cm 8 kg 70x70 cm Noir Acier
EROS 70X70 63,5 cm 63,5cm 72 cm 4,5 kg 70x70 cm
EROS 80X80 73,56 cm 73,6cm 72 cm 5 kg 80x80 cm Blanc
Noir Aluminium
EROS 110X70 63,5 cm 103,5 cm 72 cm 5kg 110x70 cm Silver
EROS 120X80 73,5¢cm 113,5¢cm 72 cm 5,5 kg 120x80 cm




= LARGEUR/ | LONGUEUR | HAUTEUR/ | POIDS/ FINITION/ | MATERIAUX/
WODIELE it WIDTH / LENGTH HEIGHT | welgHT | AILLEMAX/SIZEMAX | pyicps MATERIALS
NICE 4 40 cm 40 cm 73 cm 11,3 kg @70 ;70x70 ; 70x60 cm Noir Fonte de fer
PENTA ROND @42 cm 72 cm 14 kg @80 ; 80x80 ; 80x60 cm
PENTA CARRE 39cm 39¢cm 73 cm 14,5 kg @80 ; 80x80 ; 80x60 cm .
S,\illsgr Acier
PENTA CARRE MD 39cm 39cm 111 cm 16 kg @70 ;70x70 ; 70x60 cm
PENTA RECTANGLE 39cm 59 cm 72 cm 19 kg 120x80 cm
PENTA INOX ROND @42 cm 72 cm 14 kg @ 80 ; 80x80 ; 80x60 cm
PENTA INOX CARRE 39 cm 39 cm 73 cm 14,5 kg @ 80 ; 80x80 ; 80x60 cm Inox Inox
PENTA INOX ) )
CARRE MD 39cm 39cm 111 cm 16 kg @70 ; 70x70 ; 70x60 cm
RAINBOW ABATTANT 53 cm 53 cm 71cm 4,2 kg @80 ;80x80 cm
RAINBOW . Inox Look .
ABATTANT MD 53cm 53cm 111 em 5,3 kg @70 70x70 cm o Alurninium
RAINBOW ABATTANT )
LATERAL 65 cm 76 cm 71 cm 6,5 kg 110x70 ; 120x80 cm
REFLEX 3 ABATTANT 52 cm 52 cm 72 cm 9kg @70 cm Anractte | Auminium
ROCHELLE 1 40 cm 39cm 67 cm 2,6 kg @80 ; 70x70 ; 100x60 cm
Blanc
ROCHELLE 2 40 cm 59 cm 67 cm 3kg | ©@120;90x90 ; 120x80 cm s,\ilwsgr Acier
Rouge
ROCHELLE 3 40 cm 89,5cm 67 cm 3,5 kg Oblic
ROMA 3 51 cm 51 cm 71 cm 7 kg @70cm
ROMA 4 47 cm 47 cm 71cm 8 kg @80 ; 70x70 ; 70x60 cm o
Aluminium .
naturel Aluminium
ROMA MD 47 cm 47 cm 108 cm 9,2 kg @70 ; 70x70 ; 70x60 cm
ROMA LATERAL 61,5 cm 72 cm 71 cm 11 kg 110x70 ; 120x80 cm
RONDA 42TB @42 cm 42,5 cm 14 kg @80 ; 80x80 ; 80x60 cm
RONDA 42 @42 cm 72cm 14 kg @80 ; 80x80 ; 80x60 cm
RONDA 42 MD @42 cm 108 cm 23 kg @70 ; 70x70 ; 70x60 cm Noir Fonte de fer
RONDA 55 @ 55cm 72 cm 18 kg @120 ;90x90 ; 110x70 cm
RONDA 55 MD @ 55cm 108 cm 24 kg @90 ;80x80 cm
TIPI 3 58cm 58cm 73 cm 6 kg @80cm .
NO" Acier
Silver
TIPI 4 47 cm 47 cm 73 cm 7 kg @ 80 ; 80x80 cm
TYA 4 46 cm 46 cm 71cm 2,4 kg @70 ;70x70 cm
TYA MD 46 cm 46 cm 114 cm 2,7 kg @70 ;70x70 cm S’\ills:arr Aluminium
TYA LATERAL 62 cm 72 cm 71 cm 3,6 kg 110x70 ; 120x80 cm
VESUVE CARRE 43 cm 43 cm 72 cm 16 kg @ 80 ; 80x80 ; 80x60 cm
VESUVE CARRE MD 43 cm 43 cm 108 cm 16,5kg | @70 ;70x70; 70x60 cm
VESUVE ROND @43 cm 72 cm 15 kg @80 ; 80x80 cm Noir Fonte de fer
VESUVE ROND MD @43 cm 108 cm 15,5 kg @70 ; 70x70 ; 70x60 cm
VESUVE RECTANGLE 40 cm 55cm 73cm 19,3 kg 120x80 cm
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Chaises

g fauteuls

Le complement indispensable

Design, confort et qualité professionnelle
sont les points forts de notre offre d’assises.

Design, comfort and professional quality are the strong
points of our seat offering.

Fauteuil et chaise PARIS Blanc







—
FAUTEUIL STRASBOURG
SLING ANTHRACITE

L

FAUTEUIL FAENA
INOX LOOK NOIR

FAUTEUIL ANGELICA
BIRDNEST NOIR

,\';'7’"’_1

FAUTEUIL STRASBOURG FAUTEUIL STRASBOURG

SLING ICEBERG SLING TAUPE
L | | Hw ] A | pds |
57 cm ‘ 59cm ‘ 79 cm ‘ 45 cm ‘ 3,2 kg ‘

- , '..u:., lllil_\‘:f;y;
: W, r.: ‘;' 1!.?- w

L 54 cm
[ 63 cm
H 84 cm
A 64 cm
Pds 3,8kg
@ FAUTEUIL VANILLA

BIRDNEST NOIR

L 59 cm
P 59cm
H 91 cm
Pds 5,6 kg
@ CHAISE ANGELICA

BIRDNEST NOIR

L : largeur / width - P : profondeur / depth - H : hauteur / height - A : hauteur d'assise / seat height - Pds : poids / weight

FAUTEUIL STRASBOURG
TRESSE /WOVEN ANTHRACITE

@

L 55 cm
P 61cm
H 89 cm
Pds | 5,8kg
L 50 cm
[P 59 cm
H 91 cm
Pds 4,8 kg




FAUTEUIL YACHT SILVER
BATYLINE NOIR 5005

T

FAUTEUIL TOKYO NOIR
BATYLINE NOIR 5005

ia

FAUTEUIL YOKO NOIR
BATYLINE NOIR

—

B

-

FAUTEUIL YACHT SILVER

FAUTEUIL YACHT SILVER
BATYLINE TAUPE 5014

BATYLINE ROUGE 5011

FAUTEUIL TOKYO NOIR
BATYLINE TAUPE 5014

57 cm
54 cm
84 cm
45 cm
4,2 kg

@

56 cm
59 cm
84 cm
3,8 kg

‘ ROUGE

CHAISE TOKYO BLANC
BATYLINE BLANC 5001

FAUTEUIL VERONE NOIR
BATYLINE NOIR
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CHAISE PARIS
BAMBOO BLANC

FAUTEUIL PARIS
BAMBOO MOKA

L 56,5 cm L 42 cm
P 53cm P 53 cm
H 90cm H 90 cm
Pds | 4,9kg Pds | 3.8kg
FAUTEUIL PARIS @ CHAISE PARIS @
BAMBOO BLANC BAMBOO MOKA
L 58cm L 43 cm
P 59,5 cm P 52 cm
H 82,5¢cm H 104 cm
Pds | 5,3kg > Pds | 6,2 kg
FAUTEUIL NANTES @ TABOURET CLASS E
MOKA VANILLE MOKA
L 46 cm
P 51 cm L 41 cm
H 86 cm P 41 cm
A 45,5 cm H 76 cm
- Pds 3,8kg - Pds 6 kg
CHAISE CLASS @ TABOURET CLASS

MOKA MOKA

:largeur / width - P : profondeur / depth - H : hauteur / height - A : hauteur d'assise / seat height - Pds : poids / weight



L 50 cm L 41,5¢cm
P 51 cm P 52 cm
H 83cm H 83 cm
A 44,5 cm A 43,5cm
Pds 3,8kg Pds 3,4 kg
FAUTEUIL BALI ) CHAISE BALI (
CAFE @ CAFE @
L 56 cm
[P 55 cm L 44 cm
H 86 cm [? 55 cm
A 66 cm H 88cm
= Pds 5,5 kg - Pds 4 kg
FAUTEUIL TOSCANA I CHAISE TOSCANA (
ANTHRACITE 5X5 @ ANTHRACITE 5X5 ﬁ@
L]
L 45,5¢cm
P 51 cm L 57,5cm
H |104,5cm P 59 cm
A 45 cm bt H 81,5cm
. Pds 3,8 kg - Pds 4,2 kg
CHAISE DINER ‘ FAUTEUIL MONACO (
MOKA @ MOKA @
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L : largeur

Q BLANC

LIME

CHAISE KROMY
ROUGE

CHAISE KROMY 2

NOIR

FAUTEUIL TROCADERO

POLYPROPYLENE NOIR

- P : profondeur

/BATYLINE NOIR

- H : hauteur

46 cm

[? 53 cm

H 80cm

Pds 3,5 kg
)
A/

Q BLANC

CREME

NOIR

44 cm

50 cm

H 81 cm

A 45 cm

Pds 3,3 kg
@

NOIR- 5005
L 46 cm
P 53 cm
H 80cm
Pds 3,5 kg
(I
\ﬁ/

- At hauteur d'assise

FAUTEUIL KING
NOIR

|

FAUTEUIL KROMY 2
BLANC

FAUTEUIL TROCADERO
POLYPROPYLENE NOIR

- Pds : poids

Pds 3,8kg

-~
@

Q BLANC

CREME
‘ NOIR
L 53 cm
P 62 cm
H 82cm
A 45 cm
Pds 4 kg
()
N7
L 46 cm
P 53 cm
H 80 cm
Pds 3,5 kg
(=
\ﬁ’/



RANGEMENT /

MATERIAUX /

L P H A Pds COLORIS/ coLour RANGEMENT MATERIALS
E?muéi;'r' * 59cm | 59cm | 91 cm - 5,6 kg
il : - EMPILABLE /|  Tube acier
1
Ang . Elrginizst Melr STACKABLE steel tube
haise 50cm | 59cm | 91cm | - | 48kg
chair |
Z::;i:/‘lrl h 50cm | 51cm | 83cm |44,5cm| 3,8kg Café
Bali h EMPILABLE / | Tube aluminium
Chai STACKABLE aluminium tube
C:;ie 41,5¢cm| 52cm | 83cm |43,5cm| 3,4kg Moka
Chaise EMPILABLE /
chair * 46cm | B1cm | 86cm [45,5cm| 3,8 kg STACKABLE
Class jlaboliret | || 1 41cm | 41 cm = 76cm | 6kg Moka Tube aluminium
stool aluminium tube
Tabouret )
Class E 43 cm | 52cm | 104 cm - 6,2 kg
stool
. Chaise EMPILABLE / | Tube aluminium
Diner hars k 45,5cm 51cm 1045cm 45cm | 3.8 kg Moka L PorE /| Tube aluminiur
Fauteuil h . EMPILABLE / | Tube aluminium
Faena armchair | 54cm | 63cm | 84cm | 64cm | 3,8 kg Inox Look Noir STACKABLE aluminium tube
: Fauteuil H - N EMPILABLE/ | Polypropyléne
King armohair 60cm | b4cm | 82cm | 45¢cm | 3,8kg Blanc - Chocolat - Noir - Taupe STACKABLE polypropylene
Chaise % ) e : EMPILABLE/ | Polypropylene
Kromy chair 46cm | 53cm | 80cm 3,56kg | Blanc-Lime - Orange - Rouge STACKABLE el ot
Fauteul | | 53cm | 62cm | 82cm | 45cm | 4kg
e N EMPILABLE/ | Polypropylene
Kromy 2 . Blanc - Creme - Noir STACKABLE polypropylene
ha|_se % 44cm | 50cm | 81cm | 45¢cm | 3,3kg
chair
Fauteuil EMPILABLE / | Tube aluminium
Monaco - H 57,5cm| 59cm |81,5¢cm - 4,2 kg Moka STACKABLE aluminium tube
Fauteuil i . EMPILABLE / | Tube aluminium
Nantes armchair H“ 58 cm |59,5cm|(82,56cm - 5,3 kg Moka Vanille STACKABLE luminium tube
z?muéi:;rl ﬁ 56,5cm| 53 cm | 90 cm - 4,9 kg
i EMPILABLE / | Tube aluminium
Paris Charee | Bamboo Blanc - Bamboo Moka STACKABLE aluminium tube
) 42cm | 53cm | 90cm - 3,8 kg
chair
Fauteuil e Sling Anthracite - Sling Iceberg - | EMPILABLE / | Tube aluminium
Strasbourg armchair F‘ 57cm | 89cm | 79cm | 45¢m | 3,2kg Sling Taupe - Tressé Anthracite STACKABLE aluminium tube
Fauteuil Blanc Batyline Blanc 5001 -
armehair 'i 57cm | 54cm | 84cm | 45cm | 4.2kg Noir Batyline Noir 5005 - | L oo o
Tokyo Noir Batyline Rouge 5011 - STACKABLE ! u/ ea F‘m'”'gm
i Noir Batyline Taupe 5014 - aluminium tube
Chal_se 43cm |48,6cm| 84cm | 45¢cm | 3,5kg .
chair (autres coloris sur demande)
Fauteul m 56.cm | 55cm | 86cm | 66.cm | 5,5 kg
. EMPILABLE / | Tube aluminium
e o Aniiei STACKABLE |  aluminium tube
el 44cm | B5cm | 88em | - 4kg
chair
Fauteuil
PO'EZQ‘;E%?”G m Batyline Noir 5005
i EMPILABLE/ | Polypropylene
Trocadero armcha/.r 46cm | 53cm | 80cm - 3,5kg STACKABLE polypropylene
Fauteuil
Polypropyléne Noir
armchair
Vanilla Fauteu_il h 55cm | 61cm | 89cm - 5,8 kg Birdnest Noir - Tube acier
armchair steel tube
. Fauteuil m'\ Noir Batyline Noir EMPILABLE / | Tube aluminium
Vérone armchair | 57cm | 54cm | 84cm | 45cm | 4.2kg Silver Blanc 5001 STACKABLE aluminium tube
- Silver Batyline Noir 5005 -
Fauteuil E-!-" Silver Batyline Rouge 5011 - PLIABLE/ | Tube aluminium
jacht armchair P 57cm | 51cm | 83cm | 66¢cm | 4.4 kg Silver Batyline Taupe 5014 FOLDABLE aluminium tube
' (autres coloris sur demande)
Fauteuil % . . ) EMPILABLE / | Tube aluminium
Yoko armehair | | 56cm | 59cm | 84cm - 3,8 kg Noir Batyline Noir STACKABLE Aluminium tube
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Salons

Coté Lounge

Collection design et moderne pour
'aménagement de vos lounges, et tours de
piscines.

A design and modern collection for lounge areas and
swimming pool decks.

Canapé MANHATTAN 2 places Blanc / Anthracite
Fauteuil MANHATTAN Blanc / Anthracite




SM FRANCE 2018 /4




Canapé « Belle-lle Fauteuil « Belle-{le

L

P H A Pds COLORIS

CANAPE /LOUNGE | 164 cm 83 cm - 42 kg ‘ ‘ ‘
, CARBON METEOR PLATA
FAUTEUIL /
ARMCHAIR ‘ 80 cm ‘ 78 cm ‘ 82 cm ‘ 28 kg

Canapé « Antibes Fauteuil « Antibes

S\ \.- r"ﬂ m\w.r; F".a

"‘ ‘-'/”
!"*h\""" l\ a '{.ﬂh

I"'r

NOIR/BLANC

NOIR /ANTHRACITE

L P H A ds COLORIS STRUCTURE COLORIS COUSSINS
CANAPE /LOUNGE | 103 cm 9,5 kg
FAUTEUIL / 55cm | 89cm S ok ‘ Beige ‘ Noir . Anthracite Q Blanc ‘ Taupe
ARMCHAIR 9

L : largeur / width - P : profondeur / depth - H : hauteur / height - A : hauteur d'assise / seat height - Pds : poids / weight




Canapé « Hossegor

Fauteuil « Hossegor

d

BEIGE /BLANC

BEIGE/BLANC

FOOTREST

L P H A Pds
CANAPE /LOUNGE | 197 cm 22,3 kg
80cm | 63cm
FAUTEUIL /
ARMCHAIR 76,5cm 29.5cm| 10:5kg
REPOSE-PIEDS / 60 cm 60 cm ‘ ~ ‘ 5,2 kg

Repose-pieds « Hossegor

BEIGE / BLANC il

COLORIS STRUCTURE COLORIS COUSSINS

‘ Beige ‘ Noir Q Blanc ‘ Noir ‘ Taupe
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Lounge 2 places « Manhattan Fauteuil « Manhattan

BLANC / TAUPE

Lounge 3 places « Manhattan Table café « Manhattan

Desserte « Manhattan g

L P H A Pds COLORIS STRUCTURE COLORIS COUSSINS
LOUNGE 3 PLACES | 215¢cm 37 kg
LOUNGE 2 PLACES | 153 cm R 29 cm 27 kg
FAUTEUIL /
ARMCHAIR 91 cm
15,5 kg .
TABLE BASSE / 100 60 - Blanc Anthracite Taupe
LOW TABLE cm cm
TABLE CAFE /
COFFEE TABLE 58cm | 58cm - 9kg
DESSERTE /
SERVING TROLLEY | D2¢m - 10kg

L : largeur / width - P : profondeur / depth - H : hauteur / height - A : hauteur d'assise / seat height - Pds : poids / weight



Miami Set

Lounge « Miami

INOX LOOK / TEXTILENE BLANC

Lounge 2 places « Miami

INOX LOOK / TEXTILENE BLANC

Table basse « Miami

.—._-___—_"____.____,___._-—-—-"—'_‘.":-.---.,. -

INOX LOOK/VERRE BLANC

Vendu en set complet :
2 lounges

1 lounge 2 places

1 table basse rectangulaire

Sold as full set:
2 lounges

1 lounge 2 seats
k 1 rectangular table

LOUNGE 2 PLACES | 114cm 10 kg
61cm [79,5¢cm
FAUTEUIL / '
ARMCHAIR 64cm 7kg
TABLE BASSE /
LOW TABLE 106cm | 55cm | 41 cm ‘ 12,5 kg

‘[') Inox look Textilene Blanc 0 Textilene Noir
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Bain de soleil 3« Sun

Parasol e Sun

Bain de soleil
_ avec ombrelle « SUn

L | H Pds STRUCTURE COLORIS / coLour RANGEMENT
PARASOL 300 cm | 300 cm |Ajustable 63,5 kg Q Blanc Q Naturel =
BDS 3 /SUNBED 222cm | 60cm | 35cm 12,4 kg ‘ Silver ‘ Anthracite
EMPILABLE/
BDS AVEC OMBRELLE STACKABLE
/ SUNBED WiTH UMBRELLA | 200¢m | 59cm | 35cm 13kg ‘ Taupe ‘ Taupe

L : longueur /length - I : largeur / width - H : hauteur / height - A

- hauteur d'assise / seat height - Pds : poids / weight




DEVELOPPEMENT FRANCGCAIS
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A EXTER'W
'\@‘ OUTDOOR P, i

S

e SuosRS R B T o DA
VERROUILLEES

SECTEUR VI:’V:TTE:::SS: D'AUTONOMIE
NO ELECTRICAL OUTLET 1 WIRELESS CHARGING 2 USB
NEEDED 8 DAYS AUTONOMY POINT PORTS LOCKED BATTERIES

UN CONCENTRE DE TECHNOLOGIE / A CONCENTRATE OF TECHNOLOGY

UN PLATEAU DE TABLE AUTONOME ALIMENTE SUR BATTERIE,
A LA SURFACE TOTALEMENT LISSE, QUI PERMET DE RECHARGER

LES TELEPHONES MOBILES.

AN AUTONOMOUS TABLE TOP POWERED BY A BATTERY, WITH A COMPLETELY SMOOTH
SURFACE, THAT ENABLES MOBILE PHONES CHARGING.

2 moyens de recharger les téléphones mobiles Oeb a Une batterie étanche se verrouille a la table
et s'extrait au moyen d'un outil dédié.

A waterproof battery locks to the table top
and is extracted by using a dedicated tool.

2 mobile phone charging solutions



Une large gamme

/ {//{// SM FRANCE A BREVETE L'INTEGRATION DE LA TECHNOLOGIE
SR DE CHARGE SANS FIL AU CEUR MEME DE SES
PLATEAUX EN STRATIFIE MOULE.

LU ® oo
® %¢0° o
7. . : cee : 5y SM FRANCE HAS PATENTED THE INTEGRATION OF THE WIRELESS CHARGING TECHNOLOGY
///,', *, A AT THE HEART OF ITS LAMINATE MOULDED TABLETOPS.

L'OPTION « CHARGE DE TELEPHONES MOBILES INTEGREE »

THE OPTION ‘INTEGRATED MOBILE CHARGING SOLUTION®

C'EST SIMPLE !! / msEeasyn

() o Choisissez I'option « CHARGE DE TELEPHONES MOBILES INTEGREE »
A% A U parmi le catalogue de plateaux SM FRANCE.

Choose the option ‘Integrated Mobile Charging Solution” within the SM France catalogue.

POD

PERSO

BIRMAN TEAK BELLE EPOQUE CAFE DE PARIS SELECTION PAGE 31
CIMENT BLANC

CHARGEUR 4 BATTERIES

4-BATTERY CHARGER
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TPAN / Design

A INTERIEUR
\&/ INDOOR

©® ¢ o

PP SEcTeR AL L G CHARGE SANS FiL Yse BATTERIES
PROJECTIONS LIQUIDES D’AUTONOMIE VERROUILLEES

NO ELECTRICAL OUTLET 2 WIRELESS CHARGING 4UsB
NEEES LIQUIDS RESISTANT 16 DAYS AUTONOMY oINS o LOCKED BATTERIES

VERITABLE OBJET DE DECORATION / 4 TRUE DECORATIVE OBJECT

CETTE STATION DE CHARGE NOMADE EST MULTI TELEPHONE,
ELLE PERMET LA CHARGE SIMULTANEE DE 6 TELEPHONES
AU MOYEN DE 2 ZONES DE CHARGE SANS FIL ET 4 PORTS USB.

THIS CHARGER BRINGS PEOPLE TOGETHER, IT ALLOWS A SIMULTANEOUS CHARGING OF 6
MOBILE PHONES THANKS TO 2 WIRELESS CHARGING POINTS AND 4 USB PORTS.

CHARGEUR 2 BATTERIES

Une clé magnétique permet de déverrouiller 2-BATTERY CHARGER
et d'extraire facilement les batteries.

A magnetic key enables unlocking and extracting
the batteries easily.




LIEGE / conx

UN PRODUIT ORIGINAL
ET LEGER QUI PETILLE
DE VITALITE

A LIGHT AND ORIGINAL PRODUCT
LIKE A BREEZE OF VITALITY

ACRYLIQUE / acrviic

UNE MATIERE
HAUT DE GAMME
ET ENVOUTANTE

A HIGH-END AND BEWITCHING
MATERIAL

BOIS / woon

UNE PIECE DOUCE ET
CHALEUREUSE AUX
NUANCES SUBTILES

A SOFT AND WARM PIECE WITH
SUBTLE SHADES

BETON / concrere

UN OBJET UNIQUE AU
CARACTERE PRESTIGIEUX
ET AFFIRME

AN EXCLUSIVE OBJECT WITH A
STRONG AND DISTINGUISHED
CHARACTER
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8 mm

COMPACTO BRUN

BLANC SYSTEME DE FIXATION INTEGRE
/INTEGRATED FIXING SYSTEM

Tl
]

LUNA GREY CEDAR NOIR ROUGE

BRUN

® ROND / Round W CARRE / Square Ml RECTANGLE / Rectangle
@60 | ©70 | ©80 | ©90 | ©120 | 60X60 | 70X70 | 80X80 | 90X90 | 70X60 | 8OXE0 | 100X60 | 110X70 | 120X80




PLV « 40 % plateaux PLV « 5 plateaux

s

SM FRANCE

W,
&
5

EXISTE EN VERSION 20 % PLATEAUX EXISTE EN VERSION 10 PLATEAUX
40 CORNER SAMPLES 5TOPS
ALSO AVAILABLE FOR 20 CORNER SAMPLES ALSO AVAILABLE FOR 10 TOPS
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s Recht, ohne vorherige
0to non contrattuale.

SM FRANCE
SOLUTION MOBILIER

outdoor & indoor

reserves the right to modi

ponsibility. The
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CHIGO CONTRACT D.O.O.
Veleprodaja i sediste
Pionirska 6/1/3
21000 Novi Sad, Srbija
tel/komercijala: +381 21 2100 382
tel/komercijala: +381 21 2100 383
finansije: +381 21 446 505
e-mail: office@chigo.rs

WAVANLCMIGO.rS





